
Kataplasan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon Christian (01/3150) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tardiani Luca (08/3784) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzali Flavio (08/3694) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turato Cristiano (01/3149) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davi Gabriele (08/3756) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoli Andrea (08/3789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon  Diego (01/7317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bressan Egidio (08/3676) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Christian 01/3150 6 9 1,50

Tardiani Luca 08/3784 3 8 2,67

Mazzali Flavio 08/3694 6 8 1,33

Turato Cristiano 01/3149 3 6 2,00

Davi Gabriele 08/3756 3 5 1,67

Bertoli Andrea 08/3789 0 0 0,00

Marangon  Diego 01/7317 0 0 0,00

Bressan Egidio 08/3676 3 0 0,00

Black Sheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moscatti Matteo (08/3758) 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paganini Nigel (08/3772) 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzoni Michele (08/3964) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barozzi Claudia (08/3759) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roveri Stefano (08/2759) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malinverni Daniele (08/3954) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinico Simone (08/3775) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moscatti Matteo 08/3758 12 22 1,83

Paganini Nigel 08/3772 12 16 1,33

Lanzoni Michele 08/3964 6 13 2,17

Barozzi Claudia 08/3759 6 7 1,17

Roveri Stefano 08/2759 6 5 0,83

Malinverni Daniele 08/3954 4 3 0,75

Sinico Simone 08/3775 2 0 0,00

Tiriam A Campari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Anghinoni Massimo (08/3808) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scattolini Davide (08/3685) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scattolini Damiano (08/3648) 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerini Omar (08/3757) 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lancellotti Giorgio (08/3664) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morati Matteo (08/3739) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Enzo (08/3809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anghinoni Massimo 08/3808 6 14 2,33

Scattolini Davide 08/3685 6 13 2,17

Scattolini Damiano 08/3648 5 10 2,00

Cerini Omar 08/3757 5 9 1,80

Lancellotti Giorgio 08/3664 1 2 2,00

Morati Matteo 08/3739 1 2 2,00

Venturini Enzo 08/3809 0 0 0,00

Over The Top

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

El Aouad Abderrazak (08/6181) 3 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veneziani Paolo (08/3678) 6 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandisoli Mattia (08/3752) 6 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simeoni Davide (08/3753) 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavioli Nicola (08/3754) 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinzetta Dennys (08/3782) 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghirardelli Alessio (08/3693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandisoli Emma (08/3958) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

El Aouad Abderrazak 08/6181 9 15 1,67

Veneziani Paolo 08/3678 12 11 0,92

Grandisoli Mattia 08/3752 11 9 0,82

Simeoni Davide 08/3753 8 4 0,50

Gavioli Nicola 08/3754 3 3 1,00

Pinzetta Dennys 08/3782 5 1 0,20

Ghirardelli Alessio 08/3693 0 0 0,00

Grandisoli Emma 08/3958 0 0 0,00



Psycho Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellentani Simone (08/3732) 6 16 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Juranic Nino (08/4037) 5 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lago Simone (08/3614) 3 5 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Marco (08/3912) 3 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zani Elisa (08/3768) 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonora Marco (08/3764) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabai Nives (08/3640) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellentani Simone 08/3732 12 29 2,42

Juranic Nino 08/4037 11 20 1,82

Lago Simone 08/3614 9 15 1,67

Ferrari Marco 08/3912 7 13 1,86

Zani Elisa 08/3768 6 10 1,67

Bonora Marco 08/3764 2 5 2,50

Tabai Nives 08/3640 1 1 1,00


